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A 
ACCNJ – Associated Construction 

Contractors of New Jersey 
Jack Kocsis/Darlene Regina/Carol Fulton/Jill 
Schiff 
Raritan Center Plaza II 
91 Fieldcrest Avenue, Suite A19 
Edison, NJ 08837 
jschiff@accnj.org 
 

Armistead Mechanical 
Kevin Armistead/Rich Loreto 
168 Hopper Avenue 
Waldwick, NJ  07463 
csidney@armistead-nj.com 
 

B 
Berkowsky and Associates 
Eric Berkowsky 
2551 Route 130 South 
Cranbury, NJ  08512 
eberkowsky@berkowsky.com 
 

Law Offices of Stephen W. 
Bialkowski, LLC 
Stephen W. Bialkowski, Esq. 
275 N. Franklin Turnpike 
Suite 210 
Ramsey, New Jersey 07446 
stephen@ny-njlaw.com 
 

 

Bonland Industries, Inc. 
Andrew Boniface 
PO Box 200 
Wayne, NJ  07470 
lhughes@bonlandhvac.com 
 

C 
CYMA Builders and Construction 
Managers 
Mike Zook/Jim Obermeier 
725 SKippack Pike, Suite 230 
Blue Bell, PA  19422 
jobermeier@cymabuilders.com 
 

E 
Tom Eastman 
CRTNJ Board of Director 
eastman.thomas@outlook.com 
 

EI Associates 
Mel Dworkin 
8 Ridgedale Avenue 
Cedar Knolls, NJ 
mel_dworkin@eiassociates.com 
 

Eii, Inc. 
Robert Sagendorf 
530 South Avenue, East 
PO Box 128 
Cranford, NJ  07016 
Bsagendorf@eiielectric.com 
 

Engineers Club of New Jersey 
Robert Roberti 
c/o Liberty Mechanical Contractors 
330-336 Raymond Blvd. 
Newark, NJ  07105 
rroberti@liberty-mechanical.com 
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Environmental Health Investigations, 
Inc. 
Laura Wieczezak/William Kerbel 
655 West Shore Trail 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
lwieczezak@ehi-inc.com 
 

F 
Ferreira Construction 
Jerry Killian 
31 Tannery Road 
Branchburg, New Jersey 08876 
Jkillian@ferreiraconstruction.com 
 

Forest Electric 
Harry Sassaman 
206 McGaw Drive 
Edison, NJ  08837 
harrysassaman@forestelectric.net 
 

Furino & Sons, Inc. 
Tom Furino 
66 Columbia Road 
Branchburg, NJ  08876 
lnestor@furinoandsons.com 
 

H 
Holt Construction Corp. 
Bruce Messina 
50 East Washington Avenue 
Pearl River, NY  10965 
bmessina@holtcc.com 

 
 
 
 

I 
IMC Insulation Materials 
Corporation 
Marc Napolitano 
700 Metuchen Road 
So. Plainfield, NJ  07080 
marcn@imcinsulation.com 
 

IPS – Integrated Project Services 
Patrick Duffy 
400 Atrium Drive, Suite 202N 
Somerset, NJ  08873 
pduffy@ipsdb.com 
 

J 
J. Moore & Co., Mechanical 
Contractors 
A. Michael Candido 
118 Naylon Avenue 
Livingston, NJ  07039 
mikecandido@jmoore.com 
 

L 
Lend Lease (US) Construction LMB, 
Inc. 
Steven Eberling 
200 Princeton South Corporate Center 
Suite 270 
PO Box 170 
Ewing, NJ  08628 
Anna.Welsh@lendlease.com 
 

M 
Matrix NAC 
Peter Cheche, III/Tom Kole-CCS 
601 New Brunswick Ave. 
Rahway, NJ  07065 
pvc3@smelectric.com 
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Mechanical Contractors of New 
Jersey (MCANJ) 
Phillip Petillo 
211 Mountain Avenue 
PO Box 390 
Springfield, NJ  07081 
PPetillo@mcanj.org 
 

Modern Electric 
Matt Glennon 
71 Crooks Avenue 
Clifton, NJ  07011 
casey@modernelectric.com 
 

MMC Contractors 
Tom Powers/Bob Knudsen/Dan Pausen 
144 Belmont Drive 
Somerset, NJ  08873 
mmcaccts@mmccontractors.com 
 

N 
National Electrical Contractors 
Association (NECA) 
Eric Sivertsen/Miriam Ramirez 
213 Summit Road 
Mountainside, NJ  07092 
miriamr@nnjneca.com 

 

P 
Pravco, Inc. 
Chris Erb 
245 Nescott Drive 
Rahway, NJ  07065 
cerb@pravco.net 
 
 

 
 
 

Michael Posner 
CRTNJ Scholarship Chair 
470 Robin Way  
Manasquan, NJ 08736 
nycposner@aol.com 
 

S 
Scholes Electric & Communications 
Mark Taglione 
1021 Centennial Avenue 
Piscataway, NJ  08854 
MTaglione@scholesonline.com 
 

Scirocco Financial Group 
Chad Sorrell/John Scirocco 
777 Terrace Avenue 
Hasbrouck Heights, NJ  07604 
csorrell@sciroccogroup.com 
 

Structure Tone 
John White, Jr. 
70 Broadway 
New York, NY  10003 
gmoreano@structuretone.com 
 

Sweetwater Construction 
Gary Coopersmith 
32 North Main Street 
Cranbury, NJ  08512 
pmcbarron@sweetwatercorp.com 
 

T 
 

Torcon 
Steve Mauer 
328 Newman Springs Rd. 
Red Bank, NJ  07701 
smauer@torcon.com 
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Turner Construction Company 
Larry Borensen/Linda Corso 
200 Franklin Square Drive - 4th Floor 
Somerset, NJ  08873 
adonoghue@tcco.com 
 

W 
 

Wiss & Co., LLP 
Brian Reingold 
354 Eisenhower Parkway, Suite 1850 
Livingston, NJ  07039 
breingold@wiss.com 
 

Whitman 
Eddie Alonso 
7 Pleasant Hill Road 
Cranberry, NJ  08512 
ekidney@whitmanco.com 
 

Z 
 

Zack Painting 
David Zack 
900 King Georges Road 
Fords, NJ  08863 
robrien@zackpainting.com 
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